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PR A008 I 1 F1A SS MONOPOLI MARIA 1 5 8 0 42 55
PR A009 I 1 F1A SS BORZI' MAURIZIO 1 8 0 0 24 32 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS MARCHI PAOLA 1 49 8 0 168 225 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS SCHENA CHIARA 2 24 4 0 69 97 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS FONTECHIARI RAFFAELLA 3 65 12,50 0 12 89,50 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS MUSACCHIO CATERINA 4 6 0 0 78 84 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS GHIRARDI SABINA 5 8 21,50 0 42 71,50 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS BERTONE SUSANNA 6 7 12 0 42 61
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS CAVALLI FRANCESCO 7 5 23 0 30 58 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS IUORNO FRANCESCA 8 5 10 0 42 57 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS LUSARDI ALESSANDRA 9 6 3 0 42 51 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS BIN GUGLIELMO 10 6 9 0 36 51
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS MONTICELLI MARIANNA 11 6 0 0 42 48 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS MAINI MARCO 12 6 5 0 34 45 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS MASSIMO ALICE 13 6 4,50 0 30 40,50 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS POLLICARDO GINO JUNIOR 14 6 3 0 23 32 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS SCALVENZI LAURA 15 6 3 0 20 29 X
PR A011 I 1 F1A SS PEDRETTI MARTA 16 6 0 0 21 27
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS DE BIASI PAOLO 17 7 3 0 66 76 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS CAPITELLI FRANCESCAMARIA 18 5 10,50 0 44 59,50 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS BUZZI DAVIDE 19 6 3,50 0 48 57,50 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS MARINI MARIA CRISTINA 20 5 3,50 0 47 55,50 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS DI BIASE NUNZIA 21 5 5 0 36 46 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS SICURI ELISA 22 11 0 0 33 44 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS MELEGARI BRENDA 23 5 3 0 33 41 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS MARGINI ELISABETTA 24 11 0 0 27 38 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS DENICOLI GIORGIO 25 4 5 0 24 33 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS CAVAZZINI LORENZO 26 5 0 0 23 28 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS CREMONINI VIRGINIA 27 5 0 0 22 27 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS BERTOZZI GIOVANNI 28 4 0 0 20 24 X SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS LEVATI CHIARA 29 5 0 0 18 23 SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS TADDEI FARA 30 6 4 0 12 22 SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS FELICI CHIARA 31 7 11,50 0 1 19,50 SI
PR A011 I 1 F1B SS FALZONE NICOLETTA MARIA 32 6 0 0 13 19 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS MARCHI PAOLA 1 49 8 0 114 171 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS SCHENA CHIARA 2 54 7 0 75 136 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS PONTILLO MILENA 3 6 1 0 108 115 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS ARMAGNI STEFANIA 4 21 10 0 78 109 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS MALERBA MARIARITA 5 54 1,50 0 48 103,50 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS DI GRUTTOLA TIZIANA 6 53 2 0 42 97 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS FONTECHIARI RAFFAELLA 7 65 12,50 0 18 95,50 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS DENICOLI GIORGIO 8 54 5 0 36 95 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS TANZI PAOLA 9 7 3,50 0 80 90,50 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS RIZZERI DAMARIS 10 U 6 7 0 74 87 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS MARTINEZ MANUEL 11 5 0 0 72 77 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS SPEDICATO ELENA 12 6 9 0 56 71 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS BALZANI LUCIA 13 6 7 0 54 67 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS CAVALLI FRANCESCO 14 5 23 0 29 57 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS BARDIANI ANNA 15 54 0 0 3 57
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PR A012 I 1 F1A SS POLLICARDO GINO JUNIOR 16 6 3 0 33 42 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS MARCHESI MARZIA 17 U 12 0 0 30 42
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS MAINI MARCO 18 6 5 0 26 37 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS PAPA FEDERICO 19 5 4 0 21 30 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS SCALVENZI LAURA 20 6 3 0 20 29 X
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS PEDRETTI MARTA 21 6 0 0 21 27
PR A012 I 1 F1A SS DE BENEDICTIS ANTONELLA 22 5 2 0 12 19 X
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS GALLINA FRANCESCO 23 8 18,50 0 56 82,50 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PUCCIO PAOLA 24 7 7 0 60 74 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS BREVIGLIERI ELVIRA INGE 25 4 6 0 62 72 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PASINI GIULIA 26 5 0 0 56 61 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS SICURI ELISA 27 11 0 0 50 61 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PISPICO STEFANIA 28 5 2,50 0 52 59,50 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS CAPITELLI FRANCESCAMARIA 29 5 10,50 0 44 59,50 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS SCUDERI ELISA 30 6 8 0 44 58 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS BUZZI DAVIDE 31 6 3,50 0 48 57,50 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS MELEGARI BRENDA 32 5 3 0 36 44 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS MARINI MARIA CRISTINA 33 5 3,50 0 33 41,50 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS MARGINI ELISABETTA 34 11 0 0 27 38 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PADOVANI ELENA 35 4 3 0 31 38 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS COLONNA FRANCESCO 36 4 0 0 28 32 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS CAVAZZINI LORENZO 37 5 0 0 25 30 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS VARANI ELISA 38 5 0 0 24 29 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS MAIORANO GERARDINA 39 5 6 0 18 29 SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PECORARI DAMIANO 40 5 0 0 24 29 SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS DI BIASE NUNZIA 41 5 5 0 18 28 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS CREMONINI VIRGINIA 42 5 0 0 22 27 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS FALZONE NICOLETTA MARIA 43 6 0 0 20 26 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS BERTOZZI GIOVANNI 44 4 6,50 0 12 22,50 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS GUIDETTI COSTANZA 45 4 0 0 18 22 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS RAFFAINI CATERINA 46 4 4,50 0 12,50 21 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PONS ELEONORA LAVINIA 47 5 9 0 7 21 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS ROBUSTI FEDERICO 48 4 4 0 12 20 SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS LEVATI CHIARA 49 5 3 0 12 20 SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS FELICI CHIARA 50 7 11,50 0 1 19,50 SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS ALESSI GIUSEPPE 51 4 0 0 12 16 SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PUZONE MARIANNA 52 4 1 0 10 15 X SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS VICARI EMILIANO 53 4 4 0 5 13 SI
PR A012 I 1 F1B SS PEZZALI ALICE 54 4 0 0 0 4 SI
PR A013 I 1 F1A SS CAVALLI FRANCESCO 1 5 23 0 45 73 X
PR A013 I 1 F1A SS MORI FRANCESCO 2 6 15 0 29 50
PR A013 I 1 F1A SS MAINI MARCO 3 6 5 0 38 49 X
PR A013 I 1 F1A SS POLLICARDO GINO JUNIOR 4 6 3 0 24 33 X
PR A013 I 1 F1A SS SCALVENZI LAURA 5 6 3 0 22 31 X
PR A013 I 1 F1A SS PEDRETTI MARTA 6 6 0 0 24 30
PR A013 I 1 F1B SS FANTUZZI MARTINE CHANTAL 7 5 9 0 24 38 SI
PR A014 I 1 F1A SS SCARAVONATI BARBARA 1 7 0 0 6 13
PR A015 I 1 F1A SS ISETTI LUCIA 1 5 0 0 157 162 X
PR A015 I 1 F1A SS FRONTERA GRAZIELLA 2 47 23 0 24 94 X
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PR A050 I 1 F1A SS CARBONI PAMELA 1 65 0 0 192 257 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS PONTILLO DANIELA 2 24 3,50 0 91 118,50 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS CARBONARA KATIA 3 9 25 0 72 106 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS DI COLA GABRIELLA 4 7 24,50 0 66 97,50 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS TOSETTI VALENTINA 5 9 38,50 0 48 95,50 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS FRONTERA GRAZIELLA 6 47 23 0 24 94 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS OTELLO DANIELA FILOMENA 7 5 3 0 72 80 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS GUASCO DANIELA 8 5 1 0 72 78 X
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS TROMBA LUCIANA 9 4 3,50 0 64 71,50
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS NEVIANI MARCO 10 6 7 0 48 61
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS LA BELLA ORIANA 11 5 2,50 0 42 49,50
PR A050 I 1 F1A SS LAURO MARTA 12 5 9,50 0 24 38,50
PR A050 I 1 F1C SS CINOLLO MICHELA 13 R 54 6 0 0 60
PR A050 I 1 F1D SS MONTAGNESE DAMIANO 14 R 54 8 0 0 62 X SI
PR A051 I 1 F1A SS CIACCIO DESIRE' SEBASTIANA 1 6 4 0 100 110 X

PR A051 I 1 F1A SS SAVAZZINI FEDERICA 2 9 55 0 42 106 X
PR A051 I 1 F1B SS BARONE VITO 3 5 0 0 3 8 SI
PR A051 I 1 F1D SS MONTAGNESE DAMIANO 4 R 54 9,50 0 0 63,50 X SI
PR A052 I 1 F1A SS ZUCCHELLI ROBERTA 1 20 3 0 154 177 X
PR A052 I 1 F1A SS DIAFERIA FABIOLA 2 5 13,50 0 18 36,50 X
PR A052 I 1 F1A SS OMODEO SARA-GISELLA 3 5 8 0 0 13 X
PR A052 I 1 F1A SS ANICITO GUIDO ELEONORA 4 5 0 0 0 5
PR A052 I 1 F1D SS MONTAGNESE DAMIANO 5 R 54 9,50 0 0 63,50 X SI
PR A053 I 1 F1A SS BALDIZZONE ROBERTA 1 78 0 0 32 110
PR A053 I 1 F1A SS BELLOTTO MATTEO 2 59 0 0 12 71
PR A054 I 1 F1A SS IANNI' FRANCESCO 1 47 20,50 0 24 91,50 X
PR A054 I 1 F1A SS MARCHESI MARZIA 2 U 12 0 0 30 42
PR A054 I 1 F1B SS FERRARI ALESSIA 3 7 0 0 72 79 X SI
PR A054 I 1 F1B SS GHELFI GIACOMO 4 4 0 0 0 4 SI
PR A054 I 1 F1C SS MAZZARISI ALEXANDRE 5 R 44 0 0 162 206
PR A063 I 1 F1A SS MORA GIAN MARCO 1 6 0 0 324 330 X
PR A063 I 1 F1B SS QUAGLIA STEFANO 2 5 9,50 0 42 56,50 X SI
PR A064 I 1 F1A SS KILIC ZUHRE ASLI 1 66 0 0 96 162 X
PR A064 I 1 F1A SS ALEOTTI ANTONELLO 2 24 0 0 108 132 X
PR A064 I 1 F1A SS TERMINI VALENTINA 3 63 4 0 54 121 X
PR A064 I 1 F1B SS COMUZZO LILIAN 4 6 10,50 0 18 34,50 X SI
PR A066 I 1 F1A SS PUOCCI CAMILLA 1 P 8 22 0 48 78 X
PR A066 I 1 F1A SS BRUGNOLI CHIARA 2 P 8 0,50 0 18 26,50 X
PR AA24 I 1 F1A SS FALZONE MANUELA 1 7 10 0 80 97 X
PR AA24 I 1 F1A SS SENESE GIUSEPPE 

GUGLIELMO
2 8 2 0 60 70

PR AA24 I 1 F1A SS ROCCHETTA RAFFAELLA 3 P 8 0 0 24 32 X
PR AA24 I 1 F1B SS BONARIA LAURA 4 7 13,50 0 78 98,50 X SI
PR AA24 I 1 F1B SS GIUBILINI ISOTTA 5 6 4,50 0 66 76,50 X SI
PR AA24 I 1 F1B SS CIATI STEFANIA 6 6 0 0 69 75 X SI
PR AA55 I 1 F1A SS ZIVERI ALESSANDRA 1 8 9 46 60 123
PR AB24 I 1 F1A SS ZECCHINI MARIANNA 1 66 3 0 108 177 X
PR AB24 I 1 F1A SS VARINI MAURIZIO 2 51 0 0 89 140
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PR A001 I 1 F1A MM TREVINI BELLINI LAURA 1 6 9 0 125 140 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM FRANCESCHI FRANCESCA 2 54 15 0 58 127
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM GRAMAZIO ANNA 3 4 6 0 108 118 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM MACAGNINO VANESSA 4 66 0 0 50 116
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM RUSSO DESIREE 5 U 5 19 0 82 106 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM PANZANARO MARIA LUCIA 6 9 4 0 91 104 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM CABASSI ANTONELLA 7 8 39 0 50 97 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM MAGNANI ALESSANDRO 8 4 2 0 85 91 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM MAESTRI MARINA 9 4 0 0 81 85 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM IANNI' FRANCESCO 10 47 20,50 0 12 79,50 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM COCCIA ANNA MARIA 11 5 4 0 66 75 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM CANTONI CRISTINA 12 4 0 0 70 74 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM FALZONE GIUSEPPE 13 8 0 0 64 72 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM FILIPPONE LINA 14 4 8 0 60 72 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM FIATO FAUSTO 15 5 6,50 0 60 71,50 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM ZANICHELLI GIULIA 16 9 2 0 60 71 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM CALCAGNILE SERENA 17 6 1,50 0 60 67,50 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM MOLINARI PAOLA 18 8 0 0 54 62 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM ROZZI RITA 19 7 0 0 48 55 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM BAGHINO FRANCESCA ANNA 20 6 0 0 45 51 X
PR A001 I 1 F1A MM GESTI STEFANIA 21 8 3 0 37 48
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM CATALDO LUCIA 22 7 17,50 0 58 82,50 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM FERRARI ALESSIA 23 7 0 0 72 79 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM VITALI SARA 24 7 0 0 72 79 SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM PELOSI CAROLINA 25 6 0 0 60 66 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM BOLOGNI GIADA 26 6 9 0 48 63 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM BOCCHIA ALESSIA 27 7 5 0 48 60 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM ZANARDI CLARISSA 28 7 0 0 51 58 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM ACCORSINI IRENE 29 6 5 0 39 50 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM BACCHINI GIULIA 30 7 1 0 42 50 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM SALSI MARGHERITA 31 6 0 0 38 44 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM FERRARI ILARIA 32 6 0 0 30 36 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM ASTORI CARLOTTA 33 7 0 0 24 31 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM FRANCO CARMELINA 34 7 1,50 0 17 25,50 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM SARTORI ZELDA 35 6 0 0 19 25 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM ATTANASIO ALESSIA 36 7 5 0 0 12 X SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM LEGGIERI MARILINA 37 6 0 0 6 12 SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM MANFREDI FRANCESCA 38 7 3 0 0 10 SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM GAZZA DANIELA 39 6 3 0 1 10 SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM GENNARI PAOLA 40 8 0 0 0 8 SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM GHELFI GIACOMO 41 6 0 0 0 6 SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM BARBUTI SARA 42 6 0 0 0 6 SI
PR A001 I 1 F1B MM LORI MARCO 43 6 0 0 0 6 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM CANTARELLI SILVIA 1 54 0 0 120 174
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM MARCHI PAOLA 2 49 8 0 114 171 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM SCHENA CHIARA 3 54 4 0 108 166 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM LONZAR IVUSIC SABINA 4 56 0 0 96 152
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM ANELLI SIMONA 5 7 0 0 126 133 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM TIBALDI DELMA 6 4 0 0 123,50 127,50 X
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PR A022 I 1 F1A MM COPELLI DALILA 7 53 0 0 57 110 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM DELLAPINA SONIA 8 7 0 0 100 107 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM FONTECHIARI RAFFAELLA 9 65 12,50 0 18 95,50 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM DI VINCENZO STEFANIA 10 6 7 0 81 94 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM TRIOLO GIOVANNA 11 6 5 0 72 83 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM MANDREOLI CHIARA 12 4 1 0 73 78 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM DENICOLI GIORGIO 13 54 5 0 18 77 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM MELEGARI BRENDA 14 8 3 0 63 74 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM SCOTTI ANNA 15 6 0 0 62 68 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM ZUCHI ADRIANA 16 5 0 0 56 61 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM BARDIANI ANNA 17 54 0 0 6 60
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM GIULIANO ELIANA 18 4 7,50 0 48 59,50 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM MARTINEZ MANUEL 19 5 0 0 54 59 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM ETIOPE CLAUDIA 20 5 2 0 42 49 X
PR A022 I 1 F1A MM SCALA ENRICO 21 7 0 0 0 7
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM BUZZI DAVIDE 22 6 3,50 0 96 105,50 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM DE BIASI PAOLO 23 8 3 0 84 95 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PASINI GIULIA 24 6 0 0 79 85 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM CAVALIERI SERENA 25 6 0 0 72 78 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PISPICO STEFANIA 26 4 2,50 0 68 74,50 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM DE CARO ANGELA 27 5 14,50 0 48 67,50 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM SAMA CRISTINA 28 4 0 0 60 64 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM TERENZIANI ALESSANDRA 29 6 0 0 42 48 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM CARRARA LORENA 30 6 0 0 42 48 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM BARILI ELISA 31 6 0 0 41 47 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM SCALVENZI LAURA 32 7 0 0 38 45 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM MARGINI ELISABETTA 33 11 0 0 33 44 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM SICURI ELISA 34 11 0 0 33 44 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM MAINI MARCO 35 11 0 0 32 43 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PEDRETTI MARTA 36 7 0 0 36 43 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM BOSCHI CHIARA 37 5 7,50 0 30 42,50 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM GUIDETTI COSTANZA 38 5 0 0 36 41 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM DE BENEDICTIS ANTONELLA 39 7 8 0 24 39 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM GALLINA FRANCESCO 40 6 0 0 31 37 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM BOLSI MONICA 41 5 5,50 0 24 34,50 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM MARINI MARIA CRISTINA 42 5 3,50 0 25 33,50 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM COLONNA FRANCESCO 43 4 0 0 28 32 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PICCIONE AGOSTINO 44 5 0 0 25 30 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM CONCARI FRANCESCO 45 5 0 0 24 29 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PERINI GLORIA 46 5 0 0 24 29 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PALLONE VANESSA 47 6 2 0 18 26 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PECORARI DAMIANO 48 12 0 0 13 25 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM LEVATI CHIARA 49 5 0 0 18 23 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PARENTI ILARIA 50 5 0 0 18 23 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PONS ELEONORA LAVINIA 51 7 0 0 13 20 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM FELICI CHIARA 52 7 11,50 0 1 19,50 SI
PR A022 I 1 F1B MM PIAGNERI CHIARA 53 4 0 0 12 16 X SI
PR A022 I 1 F1C MM MAZZARISI ALEXANDRE 54 R 44 0 0 162 206
PR A023 I 1 F1A MM MARCHI PAOLA 1 49 8 0 114 171 X
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